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Nom
COTTET-PUINEL Sylvie
TRILLIAT Ghislaine
DUCHENE Fabienne
CHABOUD Alice
JOLY Laura
BROCHER Gaélle
CATIN Christine
QUENET Fabienne
MARIE Pascale

Nom
POMI Nicolas
GUICHARD Damien
RENOUD Fabrice
BURTIN Christophe
GUEST Romain
DELAY Thomas
ROUSSERO Alexandre
CHABOUD Nicolas
GALLIOT Daniel
CHAMPIER Fabien
CATTET Robin
CORNUDET Patrice
CRETAINE Joé
SIMERAY Guillaume
TEXIER Emmanuel
FERFER Jonathan
AMAR Christophe
CORMORECHE Jean-Christophe
DARMEDRU Nicolas
THUILLE Adrien
GALLET Jean-Frangois
JAMOT Gérard
VERISSEL Jean-Marc
STAELENS Jean-Louis
BLANC Thierry
NARJOUX Brice

Ctg
M1
M1
M2

M1
M2
M1
M1
M2

Ctg
M1

M1
M1

17
21

12

20

27
15
28

62
59
72

46

103
34
73

131
25

53
26
101
133

147
69
65

21
26
15

10

31
28
34
30
76
66
45
10
64

115
42

59
21

78
122

73

34

19

33
32

22
14
25
17
49
37
24

40
33

127
26
50

164
27

92

59

157

43

66
70

15
18

13

15
11
39

12

37
18

62

42
105
30
19
65

72
92
47

52
78

14
19

15

18

14

10

35
45

15

57

24
37

34

42

13
15

15

11

57
68
52

10

72

53

19

16

17

38

25

13

44

89
42
100

13

47
73

Femmes

9
1
8

11

14

Hommes

9
7

30
14

22

20

51

55

45
19

46

21

10

70

60

10

140

139

247

131

237

11

11
10

11
13

22

29

24

26

32
61

79
34
40

39
68
50
73

12

26
21
26

35

12

57

54

13

13
12

10
11

29

45

14
12
29

24

14
37
19
30
24

85
17

55

87

83

107

93
77

102

81

15

25
52

23

15

38
43

40

134
37
84

11

165

16

[are

16
18

13

58

33

56

17

18
24
12

17
20

18
37
86
16
14
43
21

56

32

97

18

21

10

18

18
22

16

10

69

55

17

91

34

19
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19
16

15

22

58

50

66

33

102

105

62

48

54

20

32
45

40

16

20
18
11
22
41
34

23

152

179

21

18
26
13
19

21
16

20

29

83

50

115
58

61
110
114
127

37

22

11
15

13

22
19

22

57

55

108

107

115

23

15

26

12

23
26
12
27

45

160
47

126
30
161
53
189
143
82

112

215

68

24

28
62
18
43
10

24
74
24
60

19
100
98

245
142

13

309

Points
5674
5097
4610
3965
3956
3712
3000
2556
1818

Points
5571
5548
5293
4398
4083
3718
3586
3573
3399
3260
2615
2530
2384
2144
2131
2082
2069
1992
1949
1903
1852
1806
1755
1712
1692
1675



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

MOINGS Patrick

RIVAT André
CARVALHO Alexis
TABOURET Stéphane
POULLOT Jean-Noél
MARTINEZ José-Manue
DESSEMOND Clément
MARECHAL Stéphane
THEPPE Vincent
KHARTCHENKO Jean-Pierre
TISSERAND Jéréme
CHEVILLARD Christophe
D'ORIO Jérome
DESFLAMMES Ludovic
RIVIERE Jean-Frangois
CATIN Christophe
BAYEURTE Anthony
RIOTTOT Marin
QUENET Ivan
GOESSENS Gilbert
BENONNIER Jean-Luc
THIBOUD Alexandre
BOUSQUET Denis

M1
M2

M1
M1
M1

M1
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1

M3
M2

M1
M1
M2
M2
M1
M3

75

60

70

102

135

125

146

a4

46

89

106

109

111

99

81
108

42

63
90

156

134
135

50 54
69 56
32 16

29

63
28

74
107

51
84
86
90 71

119

117

19

54

38

26

109

72

92

95

32

18

27
53

36
54

180
174

190

224

275
261

248

41

19

33

69
63
72

59

99

121

135

46
94
45

106

65

99
58

26

15
48

97

72

49
75

54

105

55
78

97

64

64
36

15
55
22
59

53
77
106

66
108
79 84

43

67

80

63

101

82

85

83

114

216

49

109

125

45

101

17
93
29

82

61

64

114
50

90
59
86
28
134
43
116

78
150

118

218

62

164

185

148

280
304
112
271

1658
1655
1541
1529
1480
1478
1430
1425
1397
1392
1379
1344
1327
1313
1303
1302
1284
1279
1233
1201
1181
1130
1105



